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YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 813 Adults in the Conservative Celtic Fringe
Fieldwork: 1st - 15th June 2022

2019 GE vote EU Ref vote Gender Age Social Grade
Total | Con Lab DL;?n Remain Leave Male |Female|18-24]25-49|50-64( 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE
Weighted sample| 714 377 89 132 285 353 352 362 46 227 | 195 | 246 | 438 276
% % % % % % % % % % % % % %
If there were a general election held tomorrow,
which party would you vote for?
Conservative 30 53 1 4 16 46 34 26 10 19 31 44 27 34
Labour 19 5 63 18 25 9 18 20 49 21 21 9 22 13
Liberal Democrat 17 8 17 52 29 8 21 14 12 19 21 14 19 15
Reform UK 5 7 2 0 1 8 7 3 2 5 3 6 3 7
Green 6 2 7 9 11 2 4 8 10 8 5 4 7 4
Some other party 1 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 2 0 2
Would not vote 3 4 1 0 1 4 3 3 5 5 1 2 2 5
Don’tknow 18 19 8 16 17 19 11 25 9 21 16 18 17 20
Headline vote intention
Con 38 70 2 5 19 61 40 36 11 26 37 56 34 46
Lab 24 6 70 22 31 12 21 28 58 29 26 11 28 17
Lib Dem 22 10 18 63 35 11 24 20 14 26 26 18 24 20
Reform UK 6 10 3 0 1 11 8 4 3 8 4 7 4 9
Green 8 2 8 10 13 3 5 12 12 11 7 6 9 6
Other 1 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 1 2 1 2
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